© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Connected Grid WPAN Module for the Cisco
1000 Series Connected Grid Router
The Cisco® Wireless Personal Area Network (WPAN) Connected Grid Module is an
IEEE 802.15.4g/e radio-frequency (RF) connection for Cisco 1000 Series Connected
Grid Routers (CGR 1000 Series). It delivers 900 MHz RF mesh connectivity to a
diverse set of endpoints.

● Outdoor
ANT-LPWA-DB-O-N-5 ● Omni antenna for 900 MHz WPAN
● Outdoor
For an extensive description of antenna options and the potential deployment scenarios, see the following
deployment guide:
Table 5 lists the RF cable options for the Connected Grid WPAN Module.
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Table 5. RF Cable Options
Item Specification
Indoor WPAN Cable Options for Cisco 1120 Connected Grid Router (CGR 1120)
CAB-L240-10-Q-N 10 ft (3 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-15-Q-N 15 ft (4. 5m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
CAB-L240-20-Q-N 20 ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with QMA and N Connectors
Item Specification
Outdoor WPAN Cable Options for Cisco CGR 1120 and 1240 Connected Grid Router (CGR1240)
CAB-L400-5-N-N 5 ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors (straight to right angle)
CAB-L400-5-N-NS 5 ft (1.5 m) Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors (straight to straight)
CAB-L400-20-N-N 20 ft (6 m) Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors
CAB-L600-30-N-N 30 ft (9.14 m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 600 Cable with N Connectors
Table 6 lists additional accessories available for Connected Grid WPAN Modules.
Table 6. Additional Accessories
Item Specification
CGR-LA-NM-NF Lightning arrestor for CGR 1240